

1135 6th Street, Fennimore WI 53809 608-822-4100

www.dollandtoymuseum.com

Be a Friend of the Fennimore Doll and Toy Museum!

Your contributions are greatly appreciated and are tax deductible.

Memorial gifts are welcome.

Donors will receive written confirmation of the gift for tax purposes.

Please complete the attached form so we have your contact information. Checks may be made payable to FFDTM and mailed to

FFDTM P.O. Box 53 Fennimore WI 53809

For more information, contact: Fennimore Doll and Toy Museum 1135 6th Street Fennimore WI 53809

Phone: 608-822-4100

Email: dolltoy@fennimore.com

Friends of the Fennimore Doll and Toy Museum Contribution Form

Name:	
Address:	
City:	
State:	
Zip Code:	
E-Mail Address:	
Gift Amount:	

Background / History / Comments / Special Requests:

Checks may be made payable to FFDTM and mailed to

FFDTM P.O. Box 53 Fennimore WI 53809

Thank you for your support of the Fennimore Doll and Toy Museum!